IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - 2025-08-31

Match Results - Combined
Class

Place Name No.
1 C, Mike
2 B, Aaron
3 P, Brian
4 W, Colin
5 H, Kevin
6 G, Steve
7 B, Rob

8 H, Eric

9 G, John
10 D, Carl

A

Div
PO
PO
(0}
(0]
PO
P
PCCO
PO
PO
S

PF  Category Match Pts

Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

1
1
1
1
1
1

Match %

77.0565 100.0000%
49.1556  84.2418%
29.1523  72.9441%
17.3936  66.3029%
042791  58.8959%
03.6967  58.5670%
94,6553  53.4605%
822006  46.4262%
57.8035  32.6469%
544989  30.7805%
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IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-31

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
1 C, Mike A
2 P, Brian

3 B, Aaron

4 H, Kevin

5 W, Colin

6 B, Rob

7 G, Steve

8 H, Eric

9 G, John

10 D, Carl

Div PF

PO Min
(0} Maj
PO Min
PO Min
(0] Maj
PCCO Min
P Min
PO Min
PO Min
S Min

Points
58
58
46
54
51
56
39
46
47
39

10
0
10
0
10
10

Time
6.31
8.04
7.07
8.70
7.11

11.32
6.27

10.94
8.95
7.69
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IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-08-31

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 C, Mike
2 B, Aaron
3 G, Steve
4 P, Brian
5 H, Kevin
6 W, Colin
7 B, Rob

8 H, Eric

9 G, John
10 D, Carl

Class

A

Div PF

PO Min
PO Min
P Min
(0] Maj
PO Min
(0] Maj
PCCO Min
PO Min
PO Min
S Min

Points
56
56
54
58
48
49
58
48
44
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0

Time
5.75
7.39
7.75
8.65
7.98
7.19

12.06

10.26

20.76
0.00

Hit Factor
9.1918
7.2139
6.5064
6.2069
5.7665
4.9470
4.6252
4.2048
4.1341
37711

Hit Factor
9.7391
7.5778
6.9677
6.7052
6.0150
5.4242
4.8093
4.6784
1.1561
0.0000
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Stage Pts

60.0000 1
47.0896
42.4709
405161
37.6415
322919
30.1914
27.4469
26.9856
24.6164

Stage Pts
60.0000
46.6847
429263
41.3088
37.0569
334169
29.6286
28.8221

7.1222
0.0000

Stage %

00.00%
78.48%
70.78%
67.53%
62.74%
53.82%
50.32%
45.74%
44.98%
41.03%

Stage %
100.00%
77.81%
71.54%
68.85%
61.76%
55.69%
49.38%
48.04%
11.87%
0.00%



