

### IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - 2025-08-31

#### Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		177.0565	100.0000%
2	B, Aaron			PO	Min		149.1556	84.2418%
3	P, Brian			O	Maj		129.1523	72.9441%
4	W, Colin			O	Maj		117.3936	66.3029%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min		104.2791	58.8959%
6	G, Steve			P	Min		103.6967	58.5670%
7	B, Rob			PCCO	Min		94.6553	53.4605%
8	H, Eric			PO	Min		82.2006	46.4262%
9	G, John			PO	Min		57.8035	32.6469%
10	D, Carl			S	Min		54.4989	30.7805%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 samsung SM-G980F at Aug 31, 2025 15:56

### IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-31

#### Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	58	0	6.31	9.1918	60.0000	100.00%
2	P, Brian			O	Maj	58	0	8.04	7.2139	47.0896	78.48%
3	B, Aaron			PO	Min	46	0	7.07	6.5064	42.4709	70.78%
4	H, Kevin			PO	Min	54	0	8.70	6.2069	40.5161	67.53%
5	W, Colin			O	Maj	51	10	7.11	5.7665	37.6415	62.74%
6	B, Rob			PCCO	Min	56	0	11.32	4.9470	32.2919	53.82%
7	G, Steve			P	Min	39	10	6.27	4.6252	30.1914	50.32%
8	H, Eric			PO	Min	46	0	10.94	4.2048	27.4469	45.74%
9	G, John			PO	Min	47	10	8.95	4.1341	26.9856	44.98%
10	D, Carl			S	Min	39	10	7.69	3.7711	24.6164	41.03%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 samsung SM-G980F at Aug 31, 2025 15:56

### IPSC: Handgun Aug 31, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-08-31

#### Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	56	0	5.75	9.7391	60.0000	100.00%
2	B, Aaron			PO	Min	56	0	7.39	7.5778	46.6847	77.81%
3	G, Steve			P	Min	54	0	7.75	6.9677	42.9263	71.54%
4	P, Brian			O	Maj	58	0	8.65	6.7052	41.3088	68.85%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min	48	0	7.98	6.0150	37.0569	61.76%
6	W, Colin			O	Maj	49	10	7.19	5.4242	33.4169	55.69%
7	B, Rob			PCCO	Min	58	0	12.06	4.8093	29.6286	49.38%
8	H, Eric			PO	Min	48	0	10.26	4.6784	28.8221	48.04%
9	G, John			PO	Min	44	20	20.76	1.1561	7.1222	11.87%
10	D, Carl			S	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.26+98 samsung SM-G980F at Aug 31, 2025 15:56